
Easts Leisure and Golf

Sunday, 11 January 2026

Competition Presentation Report

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford

Type : Stableford

Total Entrants : 103Course : GA Course

Description : Play the Ball as it Lies

nullTime Of Day Tee BlocksGender

null Groups :

New GA
H/C

PrizeDaily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

$45.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Dino Legovich 11A - 1 42

Grade A Winners

$35.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Simon Dillon 3A - 2 40 C/B

$25.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Neath Rumbel 5A - 3 40

$45.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Lewis Hughes 15B - 1 45

Grade B Winners

$35.00Patrick Tynan 17B - 2 42

$25.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Barrett Donald 17B - 3 41

$45.00
Future Golf

Jason Taylor 32C - 1 42

Grade C Winners

$35.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Riley Leadley 36C - 2 41

$25.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Gavin Berry 31C - 3 40

1 BallLewis Hughes 151 45

Place Getters

1 Ball
Future Golf

Jason Taylor 322 42 C/B

1 BallDino Legovich 113 42 C/B

1 BallPatrick Tynan 174 42

1 BallBarrett Donald 175 41 C/B

1 BallRiley Leadley 366 41
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New GA
H/C

PrizeDaily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

1 BallGavin Berry 317 40 C/B

1 BallSimon Dillon 38 40 C/B

1 BallNeath Rumbel 59 40

1 BallMayson Burton 3610 39 C/B

1 BallDean Tamsett 2311 39 C/B

1 BallPeter Crimston 1212 39 C/B

1 BallJessie O'Connor 3013 39

1 BallKarl Malineack 2414 38 C/B

1 BallAndrew Townsend 815 38

1 BallAndrew Parkinson 316 37 C/B

1 BallKevin Bower 1717 37 C/B

1 BallMark Wawszkowicz 1918 37

1 BallBradley Cooper 1819 36 C/B

1 BallRiley Horrocks 1120 36 C/B

1 BallAndrew Mungoven 721 36 C/B

1 BallMitchell McPhee 022 36 C/B

1 BallKobe Bunt 2423 36 C/B

1 BallJames Burton 1224 36

1 BallShane Walch 2525 35 C/B

1 BallBailey Bromage 1826 35 C/B

1 BallRyan Bunt 2127 35 C/B

1 BallScott Schuhmacher 1728 35 C/B

1 BallDamien Goodchild 2429 35 C/B

1 BallDaniel McFadyen 1130 35 C/B

1 BallKhye Heron 1931 35 C/B

1 BallJeremy Heron 832 35 C/B

1 BallRobert Baker 1433 35 C/B

1 BallDavid Cooper 1934 35 C/B

1 BallScott Pearce 1635 35 C/B

1 Ball
Hunter Valley Golf and Country Club

Daniel Jupp 1336 35

1 BallGregory Davies 1837 34 C/B

1 BallNate McCullum 3638 34 C/B

1 BallStephen Collins 1239 34 C/B

1 BallRegan Lundy 2040 34 C/B

1 BallElliott Kennedy 2041 34 C/B

1 BallJack Bramble 1842 34

1 BallCharles Willacy 2443 33 C/B
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